

REGISTRATION FORM

ACCSSO Spring Conference, April 24-26, 2024 (Asheville)

Join us for the ACCSSO Spring Conference in beautiful Asheville! Get ready for an exciting event happening from April 24-26, 2024 at the Four Points by Sheraton Asheville Downtown. This in-person conference is the perfect opportunity to connect with like-minded individuals and gain valuable insights in the industry.

At the ACCSSO Spring Conference, you'll have the chance to attend engaging workshops, listen to inspiring keynote speakers, and participate in interactive panel discussions. Whether you're a seasoned professional or just starting your career, this event offers something for everyone.

Spring Conference Registration Form

Name	
Title	
College	
Email address:	
Cell phone:	

Remit registration and payment to NC ACCSSO:

c/o Melissa Wilson, Treasurer
Central Piedmont Community College
PO BOX 35009
Charlotte, NC 28235

Website: www.ncaccsso.org Email: info@ncaccsso.org